
Brydekirk Primary School 
 

Dates for your Diary 
 

Monday 11th February—School Holiday 

 

Tuesday 12th February— INSET Day (staff only) 

 

Friday 15th February—last Fit for Girls event, P7s 

 

Friday 22nd February—Sportshall Athletics, two P4 pupils 

 

Saturday 23rd February—Gymnastics Competition, DG One 

 

Monday 25th February to Monday 25th March 

Small World Project—P7s  

 

27th February—Fire Safety Talk, P6 pupils 

 

Tuesday 5th March—Lacrosse Competition, Barony College 

 

Wednesday 6th March to Wednesday 27th March 

Football Coaching (Queen of the South), P4 to P7 

 

Tuesday 12th March—Parent Council Meeting, 6.30 pm 

 

Wednesday 13th March—Cross Country Championships 

Lochmaben Primary School, 9.40 am 

 

Wednesday 20th March—Curling Tournament, P7s 

 

Thursday 21st March—Information Evening 

Maths Makes Sense, 6.30 pm 

 

Friday 29th March to Friday 12th April—Spring Holiday 

  
 

 


